10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Emergency Aid Network

Advocating for Emergency Aid in Texas O n et

June 22, 2018; 10:00 a.m. — 2:30 p.m. Emergency Aid Network
Meeting Agenda

Icebreaker

Updates/EA Net Focus:
EA Net Program Coordinator

Guest Speaker

Bryan Ashton — Vice President, Community Investment —
Trellis Company

Trellis Company’s Emergency Aid Initiative: First Year Lessons
Learned

Questions

Break

Guest Speaker

Lisa Nagy - Vice President Student Affairs, UT-Arlington
Emergency Assistance Fund (EAF): Best Practices

Questions

Lunch

Group Discussion — Final List of Best Practices, Draft of
Recommendations
All members

Break

Subgroup Discussions — Convening Presentations, Agenda
All members

Closing: Next Meeting Dates/Topics

Adjourn



