Emergency Aid Network

Advocating for Emergency Aid in Texas

June 22, 2018; 10:00 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.



Meeting Agenda

10:00 a.m.	Icebreaker
10:10 a.m.	Updates/EA Net Focus: EA Net Program Coordinator
10:15 a.m.	Guest Speaker Bryan Ashton – Vice President, Community Investment – Trellis Company Trellis Company's Emergency Aid Initiative: First Year Lessons Learned
10:45 a.m.	Questions
11:00 a.m.	Break
11:15 a.m.	Guest Speaker Lisa Nagy - Vice President Student Affairs, UT-Arlington Emergency Assistance Fund (EAF): Best Practices
11:45 a.m.	Questions
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
12:30 p.m.	Group Discussion – Final List of Best Practices, Draft of Recommendations <i>All members</i>
1:00 p.m.	Break
1:10 p.m.	Subgroup Discussions – Convening Presentations, Agenda All members
2:15 p.m.	Closing: Next Meeting Dates/Topics

2:30 p.m.

Adjourn